The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SYNERGY ROBOTICS (FTC 14644) 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.46
2023-08-07 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn WBH9VO $14.26 $14.72
2023-08-08 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn_a8HyG4 $14.26 $28.98
2023-08-10 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn AWHO8w $48.25 $77.23
2023-08-11 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn_wNHI8p $42.79 $120.02
2023-08-14 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn K9HA]J2 $57.66 $177.68
2023-08-14 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn_a8Hr7d $38.23 $215.91
2023-08-15 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn wNHI9K $8.44 $224.35
2023-08-16 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn 66HGVI $14.26 $238.61
2023-08-17 GOFUNDME PAYOUT txn nEHIVM $18.82 $257.43
2023-08-25 Invoice to TRUBORN STRONG LLC txn PVHYpN $500.00 $757.43

WITHDRAWN: $0.00. DEPOSITED: $756.97. $757.43

Synergy Robotics (FTC 14644) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Synergy Robotics (FTC 14644)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



